
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WATER QUALITY ADVISORY WORK GROUP (WQAWG) 

Meeting * 
 

October 19, 2010, 1:15 p.m. 
Building E201S 

 

AGENDA 
 
 

1:15 p.m. Welcome and Introductions                              Chris Linendoll 
 
        

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
 
 Pesticides General Permit Update                                                            Kelly Holligan  

  
 

 Storm Water Updates                                                               Jaya Zyman- Ponebshek        
• Multi Sector General Permit 
• EPA Storm Water Construction Regulations 
• MS4 Phase I Permits 
 

General Permit Updates                                                                      Yvonna Miramontes 
 
WET Reasonable Potential Determination                                           Michael Pfeil 
 
Status of EPA’s Review of the Surface Water Quality Standards         Debbie Miller   
 
Pretreatment Program Update                                                 Jaya Zyman- Ponebshek     

 
TMDLs and Implementation Plans                                                         Ron Stein 
 

 

   Update, Announcements, and Issues: 

   “Proxy Box” PGP@tceq.state.tx.us 

 

available for                   
comments regarding the Pesticide General Permit 

Next WQAWG Meeting:  January 25, 2011, Building E201S 
 
* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group        
and Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
 
 
3:30 p.m.                                         Adjournment 



First Name Last Name Organization E-mail
Rex Hunt Alan Plummer Associates, Inc. rhunt@apaienv.com
Raj Bhattarai Austin Water Utility, City of Austin Raj.Bhattarai@ci.austin.tx.us
Mary Gugliuzza City of Fort Worth mary.gugliuzza@fortworthgov.org
Richard Talley City of Fort Worth richard.talley@fortworthgov.org
Jonathan Holley Harris County Flood Control District jonathan.holley@hcfcd.org
Daniel Schertz Harris County Flood Control District dan.schertz@hcfcd.org
Gloria Broussard Lower Colorado River Authority Gloria.Broussard@lcra.org
Naila Ahmed Lower Colorado River Authority naila.ahmed@lcra.org
Bill Young Self Employed billcyoung29@yahoo.com
Tim Williford SouthWest Water Company twilliford@swwc.com
Kevin Rucker Texas Department of Transportation kevin.rucker@txdot.gov
Lial Tischler Tischler/Kocurek lial@tkee.com
Joy Tegbe TCEQ jtegbe@tceq.state.tx.us
Estella Miramontez TCEQ emiramon@tceq.state.tx.us
Korey Sykes TCEQ ksykes@tceq.state.tx.us
Gracey VanderVen TCEQ gvanderv@tceq.state.tx.us
Debbie Miller TCEQ demiller@tceq.state.tx.us
Deirdre Shepphard TCEQ dsheppha@tceq.state.tx.us
June Ella Martinez TCEQ jumartin@tceq.state.tx.us
George Ortiz TCEQ gortiz@tceq.state.tx.us
Felicia Webb TCEQ fwebb@tceq.state.tx.us
Harvey Browning TCEQ hbrownin@tceq.state.tx.us
James Moore TCEQ jmoore@tceq.state.tx.us
Lynley Doyen TCEQ ldoyen@tceq.state.tx.us
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